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Vehicle History ReportTM

2019 PORSCHE 911 GT3 RS
VIN: WP0AF2A98KS165278
COUPE
4.0L H6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/25/22 at 6:58:16 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 12 months or 43,349 miles remaining.

Warranty Active

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

10 Service history records

24 Detailed records available

6,651 Last reported odometer
reading

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/m6VkQJN1nyn5aAQbzCkPEsFVqygjvA98a24dcHcAdlW9yjrcbWfzUfxRYw2riTAK_zCxmtTybfR6L0275nlMOecE3NCnjdprWfb9ytcF
https://www.ocautosource.com/
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/m6VkQJN1nyn5aAQbzCkPEsFVqygjvA98a24dcHcAdlW9yjrcbWfzUfxRYw2riTAK_zCxmtTybfR6L0275nlMOecE3NCnjdprWfb9ytcF
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=Apsxtraxk4-B_iAjedQkiYBWRb4XfH8WonaAtuvKJMdBmOzCUXb1muh9EjCppqHe9pvOgbn_BJrKelZJN0_IMcvZ6h1dmxx_u9rVbHYu1_ZRHdt6TluN83ozQL_SzQJqNdlbybhjmPLFosRoZz-Y6QALdJ-hXTIrzBCVPPFVcMEOv1n7pA68oWO_hWu7IgyA-M1YGxi5l-pKOPPKMyMVyPWxMYU4AymaqsaDhHcKMe91J599g9BZT6HYVtdxmcFjT2XI3B9ec_Qi7sw2wIF2h8ePN6ggOhPtox1DyztjfiIwQYDLZvzZ0amMT5N6C9xiFCfn8ZoJ-Efp4bq_CwalfAW4NvmCEMBLlr-edez8-VRPzBcZOLQBKfMIwZ-ZwYnOB3MkV09Ciy4pBerbVe6wDHCDmUuPlzyRD8IJsTrIw1vmoUgXXDUSTqoowOtUUla341yYrX1iGNHWaS-04BiXtC9CsGE6Gv-0oD3dMP9gGImdgiMMeqxXg-yVwzakpLzPXKTVPZVQTCOked0f4bIL1tsSI_OYDlkL1Q18VgLLtyQQdM6RK8SyuwrkBuZUWS9_ZCbYHRkSdllYhRHn9GrujelEFdGIC0bpjvhf0qnRvgeQXKtKcw


Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/07/2019
 

6
  Porsche Prestige
Saint-Laurent, QC
514-356-7777
porscheprestige.com

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Odometer reported as 10 kilometers

03/29/2019
 

Porsche Prestige
Saint-Laurent, QC
514-356-7777
porscheprestige.com

Vehicle serviced

04/08/2019
 

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported

04/18/2019
 

Porsche Prestige
Saint-Laurent, QC
514-356-7777
porscheprestige.com

Vehicle serviced

06/05/2019
 

1,405
  Porsche Prestige
Saint-Laurent, QC
514-356-7777
porscheprestige.com

Vehicle serviced
- Odometer reported as 2,261 kilometers

07/02/2019
 

2,896
  Porsche Prestige
Saint-Laurent, QC
514-356-7777
porscheprestige.com

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Odometer reported as 4,661 kilometers

11/04/2019
 

4,085
  Porsche Prestige
Saint-Laurent, QC
514-356-7777
porscheprestige.com

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Odometer reported as 6,574 kilometers

01/30/2020
 

4,087
  Porsche Prestige
Saint-Laurent, QC
514-356-7777
porscheprestige.com

Vehicle serviced
- Odometer reported as 6,577 kilometers

02/17/2020
 

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported

02/18/2020
 

Ontario
Ministry of Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle previously registered in Quebec
- Vehicle color noted as Black

02/18/2020
 

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

02/19/2020
 

US Dept of Transportation Vehicle imported and declared to meet US highway
safety specifications
- Bond released on 03/26/2020

03/05/2020
 

4,088
  Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Little Rock, AR
Title #761010731045

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Titled or registered as corporate fleet vehicle

06/19/2020
 

hgreglux.com
Pompano Beach, FL

 3.8 / 5.0

Vehicle offered for sale

 4 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4 Customer Favoritesfavorite



16 Verified Reviews

07/03/2020
 

4,160
  Foreign Affairs Motorwerks
Deerfield Beach, FL
954-746-0488
https://foreignaffairsmotorsports.co
m/services/

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

07/10/2020
 

4,167
  Porsche West Broward
Davie, FL
954-901-3000
porschewestbroward.com/

 4.9 / 5.0

284 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Exterior trim checked
- Transmission checked
- Steering/suspension checked

08/13/2020
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

08/27/2020
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title #07920144060080822

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

07/12/2021
 

5,369
  Texas
Inspection Station
Houston, TX

Passed emissions inspection

08/01/2021
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title #07920144060080822

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as Black

11/22/2021
 

5,641
  California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/22/2022
 

6,597
  Ilusso
Costa Mesa, CA
714-659-6321
ilusso.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

03/29/2022
 

6,599
  Coast General Tire Pros
Costa Mesa, CA
714-540-5710
coastgeneral.com/

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Safety inspection performed
- Oil and filter changed

04/20/2022
 

6,651
  OC Auto Source
Costa Mesa, CA

 3.7 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

04/25/2022
 

CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended Maintenance
Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule,
service history and recall alerts at
carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

 4,063 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
http://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


Fleet Vehicle
Vehicle was registered or sold to a company that manages vehicle fleets.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

4/25/22 6:58:16 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use


2019 PORSCHE 911 GT3 RS

VIN: WP0AF2A98KS165278

Body Style: COUPE

Engine Size: 4.0L H6 F DOHC 24V

Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE

 

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:

Basic Warranty Active

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:

48 months or 50,000 miles

Courtesy of

OC Auto Source
3060 Bristol St

Costa Mesa, CA 92626
714-242-8485

https://www.ocautosource.com/

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Last owned in the following
state/province: Texas

Annual average mileage:
2,190


*Below industry annual average of 15,000 miles

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported
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